
Record # Date Submitted Record Status Full Address
E-24-124 3/29/24 Active 39 PINE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-61 3/28/24 Active 688 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-145 3/28/24 Active 28 OLD FARMS CONDO, Unit 28, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-122 3/28/24 Active 688 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-121 3/27/24 Active 150 PARK LN RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-59 3/27/24 Active 6 INDIAN TRAIL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-58 3/27/24 Active 26 LAKE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-119 3/27/24 Active 5 SCHOVERLING LN, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-57 3/27/24 Active 5 SCHOVERLING LN, New Milford, CT 06776
G-24-39 3/27/24 Active 5 SCHOVERLING LN, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-40 3/26/24 Active 55 SO MAIN ST, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-117 3/26/24 Active 58 OLD RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-116 3/26/24 Active 200 SAWYER HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-141 3/26/24 Active 31 SECOND HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-115 3/25/24 Active 89 BIG BEAR HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-114 3/25/24 Active 197 SO KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-137 3/25/24 Active 29 BAYBERRY LN, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-136 3/24/24 Active 8 ESSEX RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-113 3/24/24 Active 60 LAKE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-112 3/22/24 Active 99 CANDLEWOOD LK N, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-56 3/21/24 Active 87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-55 3/21/24 Active 58 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-54 3/21/24 Active 150 WEATHERVANE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-110 3/21/24 Active 193 SECOND HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
G-24-36 3/21/24 Active 30 STOCKYARD COURT, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-109 3/20/24 Active 5 ORMSBY LN, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-133 3/20/24 Active 23 SKYLINE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-135 3/22/24 Active 2 PICKETT DIST RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-129 3/20/24 Active 23 BRIDLE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-38 3/19/24 Active 25 MILLSTONE RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-52 3/19/24 Active 117 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-53 3/19/24 Active 32 CHERNISKE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-106 3/19/24 Active 20 TAMARACK RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-51 3/19/24 Active 28 PUMPKIN HILL LN, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-105 3/19/24 Active 14 BIRCHWOOD DR, New Milford, CT 06776
G-24-35 3/19/24 Active 28 SUMMIT ST, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-128 3/19/24 Active 17 HAVILAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-103 3/18/24 Active 51 PAPER MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-126 3/18/24 Active 11 SAXONY DR, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-102 3/15/24 Active 5 HICKORY LN, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-37 3/15/24 Active 21 STILL RIVER DR, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-124 3/15/24 Active 78 CHAPIN RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-123 3/15/24 Active 321 CANDLEWOOD CONDO, Unit 321, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-122 3/15/24 Active 355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-121 3/15/24 Active 355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-120 3/14/24 Active 46 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776



E-24-101 3/14/24 Active 58 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-48 3/14/24 Active 56 WEST ST, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-125 3/15/24 Active 21 OLD MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-119 3/14/24 Active 251 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-100 3/14/24 Active 35 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-116 3/13/24 Active 166 SAWYER HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-115 3/13/24 Active 27 TOWN VIEW DR, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-36 3/13/24 Active 98 WILLOW SPRINGS, Unit 98, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-98 3/12/24 Active 271 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-114 3/11/24 Active 355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-113 3/11/24 Active 7 ELENA DR, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-112 3/11/24 Active 87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-111 3/11/24 Active 87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-47 3/11/24 Active 37 PROSPECT PL, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-110 3/11/24 Active 39 PAPER MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-94 3/11/24 Active 2 MELANIE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-92 3/8/24 Active 28 PUMPKIN HILL LN, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-46 3/8/24 Active 21 SUMMIT ST, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-35 3/8/24 Active 23 ORCHARD HGTS, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-91 3/7/24 Active 34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-88 3/7/24 Active 89 SQUIRE HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-105 3/6/24 Active 37 PROSPECT PL, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-33 3/6/24 Active 99 SULLIVAN FARM, Unit 99, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-90 3/7/24 Active 131 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-86 3/5/24 Active 5 CONCORD WAY, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-85 3/5/24 Active 8 ESSEX RD, New Milford, CT 06776
G-24-28 3/5/24 Active 8 STILSON HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-102 3/5/24 Active 312 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-24-101 3/4/24 Active 5 COOPERS LN, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-81 3/4/24 Active 10 MAIN ST, New Milford, CT 06776
P-24-31 3/1/24 Active 97 SUNNY VALLEY RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-24-43 3/1/24 Active 0 OLD STONE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-111 3/22/24 Active 10 DAHLE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-24-96 3/12/24 Active 31 EDSANDS FARM LN, New Milford, CT 06776



28 OLD FARMS CONDO, Unit 28, New Milford, CT 06776

200 SAWYER HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

89 BIG BEAR HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

99 CANDLEWOOD LK N, New Milford, CT 06776
87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
58 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
150 WEATHERVANE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
193 SECOND HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
30 STOCKYARD COURT, New Milford, CT 06776

25 MILLSTONE RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
117 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

28 PUMPKIN HILL LN, New Milford, CT 06776

321 CANDLEWOOD CONDO, Unit 321, New Milford, CT 06776
355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776



58 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776

251 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
35 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
166 SAWYER HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

98 WILLOW SPRINGS, Unit 98, New Milford, CT 06776
271 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
355 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776

87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776
87 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776

28 PUMPKIN HILL LN, New Milford, CT 06776

34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR, New Milford, CT 06776

99 SULLIVAN FARM, Unit 99, New Milford, CT 06776
131 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

97 SUNNY VALLEY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

31 EDSANDS FARM LN, New Milford, CT 06776


